900232871 09/06/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DLMC FOR LIFE, LLC		107/25/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QET, LLC
Street Address:	4096 Barlow Road
City:	Cross Plains
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53528
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: WISCONSIN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
S	Serial Number:	85486177	QET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 608-285-5007

Email: beth@erklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Elizabeth T Russell

Address Line 1: 49 Kessel Court

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Madison, WISCONSIN 53711

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	90709-001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth T Russell	
Signature:	/elizabeth russell/	

900232871 TRADEMARK REEL: 004856 FRAME: 0719 OD \$40.00 85486477

Date:	09/06/2012
Total Attachments: 2 source=QET, LLC (D048339) dfi doc 09062 source=QET, LLC (D048339) dfi doc 09062	• •

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004856 FRAME: 0720



Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

Strengthening Wisconsin's Financial Future

Search for:

Search

qet

Search Records

Advanced Search Name Availability

Corporate Records

Result of lookup for **D048339** (at 9/6/2012 2:34 PM)

QET, LLC

You can: File an Annual Report - Request a Certificate of Status - File a Registered Agent/Office

<u>Update Form</u>

Vital Statistics

Entity ID D048339

Registered Effective Date

10/13/2011

Period of

PER

Existence

Status Organized Request a Certificate of Status

Status Date 10/13/2011

Entity Type Domestic Limited Liability Company

Annual Report Requirements

Limited Liability Companies are required to file an Annual Report under s. 183.0120,

WI Statutes.

Addresses

Registered Agent Office

ent LISA BRILL

4096 BARLOW ROAD

CROSS PLAINS, WI 53528

File a Registered Agent/Office Update Form

Principal Office

TRADEMARK REEL: 004856 FRAME: 0721

Historical Information

Annual Reports None

Certificates of Newly-elected Officers/Directors None

Old Names

Change Date	Name	
Current	QET, LLC	
07/25/2012	DLMC FOR LIFE, LLC	

Chronology

Effective Date Transaction		Transaction Filed Date Description		Description
	10/13/2011	Organized	10/13/2011	E-Form
	07/25/2012	Amendment	07/26/2012	Old Name = DLMC FOR LIFE, LLC

Order a Document Copy

TRADEMARK REEL: 004856 FRAME: 0722

RECORDED: 09/06/2012